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Department of Archaeology Maja Grgurić Srzentić, mag. 

archeol.  

+385(0) 23 200 583 
 

mgrguric1@unizd.hr 

Department of Classical Philology mr. sc. Sanja Smodlaka 
Vitas, lecturer 

+385(0) 23 200 591 ssmodlak@unizd.hr   

Department of Croatian Studies Vice Šunjić, PhD +385(0) 23 200 554 vsunjic@unizd.hr  

Department of Ecology, Agronomy 

and Aquaculture 
doc. dr. sc. Melita Mokos  +385(0) 23 400 436 mmokos@unizd.hr 

Department of Economics Josipa Perkov, mag. math. +385(0) 23 400 404 jperkov@unizd.hr  

Department of English Studies Leonarda Lovrović, lecturer +385(0) 23 200 552 llovrovi@unizd.hr  

Department of Ethnology and 

Anthropology 
Jelena Kupsjak +385(0) 23 345 073 jkupsjak@unizd.hr  

Department of French and 

Francophone Studies 
prof. Marina Šišak  +385(0) 23 200 587 msisak@unizd.hr 

Department of Geography Mislav Čagalj, MA +385(0) 23 345 045 mcagalj@unizd.hr   

Department of German Studies Luka Planinić, mag. educ. 

philol. germ. 
+385(0) 23 200 577 

 
lplaninic@unizd.hr 
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Department of Health Studies 
assoc. prof. Marijana Matek 

Sarić, PhD 
+385(0) 23 400 412 marsaric@unizd.hr  

Department of Hispanic and Iberian 

Studies 

Alejandro Martínez Vicente, 

prof. 
+385(0) 23 200 749 amartinez@unizd.hr 

Department of History assoc. prof. Valentina 

Šoštarić, PhD 
+385(0) 23 200 624 vzovko@unizd.hr 

Department of History of Art assist. prof. Sofija Sorić, PhD +385(0) 23 200 698  ssoric@unizd.hr  

Department of Information Sciences Mate Juric, PhD +385(0) 23 200 058 mjuric@unizd.hr  

Department of Italian Studies Sanja Paša Maračić, PhD +385(0) 23 200 565 spasa@unizd.hr   

Department of Linguistics assist. prof. Marco Angster, 

PhD 
+385(0) 23 200 827 mangster@unizd.hr   

Department of Pedagogy Šime Barbaroša, mag. paed. +385(0) 23 200 557 sbarbaros21@unizd.hr   

Department of Philosophy Marko Vučetić, PhD +385(0) 23 200 525 mvucetic@unizd.hr 

Department of Psychology assoc. prof. Marina Nekić, 

PhD 
+385(0) 23 200 582 marina@unizd.hr  
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Department of Religious Sciences  
    Elvis Ražov, PhD 

 
+385(0) 23 200 582 

 
erazov@unizd.hr  

Department of Russian Studies Eugenija Ćuto, PhD +385(0) 23 200 726 eucuto@mail.ru   

Department of Sociology assist. prof. Željka Tonković, 

PhD 
+385(0) 23 200 507 ztonkovi@unizd.hr   

Department of Teacher Education 

Studies in Gospić 

assist. prof. Katica Balenović, 

PhD 
+385(0) 53 665 353 kbalenovic@unizd.hr  

Department of Teachers and 

Preschool Teachers Education 
Jakov Proroković, MA  +385(0) 23 345 033 jprorokov@unizd.hr  

Department of Tourism and 

Communication Studies 
Borna Buljan, MA +385(0) 23 345 051 bbuljan@unizd.hr  

Maritime Department assist. prof. Marija Pijaca, 

PhD 
+385(0) 23 200 654 mpijaca@unizd.hr  

Centre for Foreign Languages Antonio Oštarić, PhD +385 23 400 431 antonio.ostaric@unizd.hr  
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